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FAIRVIEW CEMETERY
Cost of one (1) plot — Resident of the City of Bastrop

Cost of one (1) plot — Non-Resident of the City of Bastrop

Cost of one (1) columbarium niche — Resident of the City of
Bastrop

Cost of one (1) columbarium niche — Non-Resident of the City of
Bastrop

Recording Fee
Permit Fee

Burial Open/Close fees
Adult burial

Double depth burial
Infant/cremations burial
Weekend surcharge
Holiday surcharge
Disinterment/Re-interment
Liners

Setup fee

$4,500 52,500
$3,560 $5,000
$1,750

$2,000

$30
$25

$1,520
$1,820
$1,160
$125
$600
$1,450 each
$750

$640



